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ISIN: US26884L1098 WKN: 26884L109 Asset Class: Stock
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Company Profile

EQT Corp. is a natural gas production company, which engages in the supply, transmission, and distribution of natural gas. The
company was founded in 1888 and is headquartered in Pittsburgh, PA.

Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.01. to 31.12.

Financial figures

Current assets

Common stock capital
Fixed assets

Equity capital of a company
Cash and cash equivalents
Accrued liabilities

Other assets

Current liabilities

Prepayments and accrued income

Non-current liabilities
Different income
Other liabilities

Total assets

Balance notes

Accounting standard
Employees

Equity ratio
Debt-equity ratio

Others

Tax Expense Rate
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2023

Assets Liabilities and equity
2,012,975,000

12,093,986,000
23,992,153,000
14,780,817,000

80,977,000

2,036,840,000

9,187,471,000

1,001,362,000

26,005,128,000 26,005,128,000

2022

Assets Liabilities and equity
4,014,441,000

9,891,890,000
19,331,906,000

11,213,328,000
1,458,644,000

3,732,220,000

8,400,799,000

977,621,000

23,346,347,000 23,346,347,000

2023
US-GAAP
881
56.87%
75.85%

2023
17.54%

2021

Assets Liabilities and equity

2,286,766,000

19,320,622,000

113,963,000

21,607,388,000

2022
US-GAAP
744
48.21%
107.45%

2022
23.72%

10,167,963,000

10,045,763,000

5,080,171,000
6,481,454,000

960,028,000
21,607,388,000

2021
US-GAAP
693
46.57%
114.74%

2021
27.33%
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EQT CORP
ISIN: US26884L1098  WKN: 26884L109  Asset Class: Stock

Income statement

2023 2022 2021

Turnover 5,069,982,000 12,140,621,000 6,839,705,000
Net income 1,735,232,000 1,770,965,000 -1,155,759,000
EBIT 2,134,052,939 2,373,953,596 -1,175,610,501
Operating income before taxes 2,103,498,000 2,334,662,000 -1,588,688,000
Cash Flow 3,178,850,000 3,465,560,000 1,662,448,000
Net interest income -219,660,000 -249,655,000 -308,903,000
Research and development expenses - - -
Income taxes 368,954,000 553,720,000 -434,175,000
Result from investments in subsidaries, associates and other - 0 0
Revenues per employee 5,286,363 14,989,751 9,066,310
Board of Directors Members of Management Board

Lydia Beebe Chairman of Board of Directors

Kathryn Jackson Member of Board of Directors

Anita Powers Member of Board of Directors

Daniel Rice Member of Board of Directors

Frank Hu Member of Board of Directors

Hallie Vanderhider Member of Board of Directors

James McManus Member of Board of Directors

Janet Carrig Member of Board of Directors

John McCartney Member of Board of Directors

Lee Canaan Member of Board of Directors

Toby Z. Rice Chairman of Managing Board

Jeremy Knop Member of Executive Committee

Lesley Evancho Member of Executive Committee

Rob Wingo Member of Executive Committee

Todd M. James Member of Executive Committee

Tony Duran Member of Executive Committee

William E. Jordan Member of Executive Committee
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