EQT CORP ISIN: US26884L1098 WKN: 26884L109 Asset Class: Stock



Company Profile

EQT Corp. is a natural gas production company, which engages in the supply, transmission, and distribution of natural gas. The company was founded in 1888 and is headquartered in Pittsburgh, PA.

Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.01. to 31.12.

	2023		2022		2021	
Financial figures	Assets Liabilities and equity		Assets Liabilities and equity		Assets Liabilities and equity	
Current assets	2,012,975,000		4,014,441,000		2,286,766,000	
Common stock capital		12,093,986,000		9,891,890,000		10,167,963,000
Fixed assets	23,992,153,000		19,331,906,000		19,320,622,000	
Equity capital of a company		14,780,817,000		11,213,328,000		10,045,763,000
Cash and cash equivalents	80,977,000		1,458,644,000		113,963,000	
Accrued liabilities		0		0		0
Other assets	-		-		-	
Current liabilities		2,036,840,000		3,732,220,000		5,080,171,000
Prepayments and accrued income	-		-		-	
Non-current liabilities		9,187,471,000		8,400,799,000		6,481,454,000
Different income		-		-		-
Other liabilities		1,001,362,000		977,621,000		960,028,000
Total assets	26,005,128,000	26,005,128,000	23,346,347,000	23,346,347,000	21,607,388,000	21,607,388,000

Balance notes

	2023	2022	2021
Accounting standard	US-GAAP	US-GAAP	US-GAAP
Employees	881	744	693
Equity ratio	56.87%	48.21%	46.57%
Debt-equity ratio	75.85%	107.45%	114.74%

Others				
	2023	2022	2021	
Tax Expense Rate	17.54%	23.72%	27.33%	

EQT CORP

ISIN:	US26884L1098	WKN:	26884L109	Asset Class:	Stock

Income statement			
	2023	2022	2021
Turnover	5,069,982,000	12,140,621,000	6,839,705,000
Net income	1,735,232,000	1,770,965,000	-1,155,759,000
EBIT	2,134,052,939	2,373,953,596	-1,175,610,501
Operating income before taxes	2,103,498,000	2,334,662,000	-1,588,688,000
Cash Flow	3,178,850,000	3,465,560,000	1,662,448,000
Net interest income	-219,660,000	-249,655,000	-308,903,000
Research and development expenses	-	-	-
Income taxes	368,954,000	553,720,000	-434,175,000
Result from investments in subsidaries, associates and other	-	0	0
Revenues per employee	5,286,363	14,989,751	9,066,310

Board of Directors

Members of Management Board

Lydia Beebe	Chairman of Board of Directors
Kathryn Jackson	Member of Board of Directors
Anita Powers	Member of Board of Directors
Daniel Rice	Member of Board of Directors
Frank Hu	Member of Board of Directors
Hallie Vanderhider	Member of Board of Directors
James McManus	Member of Board of Directors
Janet Carrig	Member of Board of Directors
John McCartney	Member of Board of Directors
Lee Canaan	Member of Board of Directors
Toby Z. Rice	Chairman of Managing Board
Jeremy Knop	Member of Executive Committee
Lesley Evancho	Member of Executive Committee
Rob Wingo	Member of Executive Committee
Todd M. James	Member of Executive Committee
Tony Duran	Member of Executive Committee
William E. Jordan	Member of Executive Committee